24 Temmuz 2015 Cuma

5. Kosu Saat:20:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 PAVUKABLA4)

2 CANIREM10)

3 MAHZEN(12)

4 KORKUT SIVGA5)
5 ZENGINLI(6)

6 OZCETING)

7  DILEKKAYA7)
8  COSKUNKIZ(1)
9  KANLITAY(2)

10  TUTKUKAYA®)
11 MAVi BONCUK(9)
12 ESRALI(13)

13 TARGIN(14)

14 UMUDUNKIZI(11)

GANYAN(®) 4,45 4, IKILi(4/10) :71,10 +, SIRALI iKiLi(4/10) :179,85 +, PLASE(10) :5,90 +, PLASE@4) 32,55 +, PLASE IKIiLi(10/12) :30,80 +, PLASE iKiLi(4/10) 32,60 t, PLASE IKiLi(4/12)

Yas
Syak

4yak
4yak
Byak
5ykk
6yak
8yak
5ykk
4ykk
4ykk
4ykk
4yak
5ykk

4yak

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)33.500 &
1)5.025 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
GOBAKBEY - KATICICES

DRUD (FL) - MESRURE46
ATAK - BEHRE9

HALID- SVGA

ZENGINOGLU - OTIKEN
YELHAN- ILKORU

CANAVAR - CANFILIZ
TAVERINOGLU - SEKERPARE
KAZBERT (RU) - SORKUNKIZ
SULTAN DEFAUST (FR) - DEFINE
KARA YAGZ - MATRA.71
ALTAHA - SAHDE48

RIKARDO - SEVINGKIZ

MURATAGA - COONDIONES

Handikap 15/DHOW/Disi
2)13.400 ¢
2)2010¢%

Siklet Jokey
58 MILERI
50 B.AVERBAK
50 MCICEK
58 U.POLAT
535  HAKVYILDIZ
58,5 ACANISLEYEN
485 KSARI
58 H.GUVEN
56 ONURYYILDIZ
47 MKAYIS
50 AOLUK
50 GOK BEKTAS
50 S.AKBULAT
50 AASLAN

Sahip
ISAKATI

KAYAKAYA
KAYAKAYA
SAL. SAHIN

B. HAK. DURMUS
GOK. COBAN
REM KAYA
KOS. MAKRI
MER. GELIK
AHM KAYA

A AYD. DOGAN
VED. OZKANLI
FAT. &ZSOY

NEC. GONULTAS

3.)6.700 ¢
3.1.005 ¢

Antrendrii
F.DIZDAROGLU

E.CESMVE
E.CESME
H.N.DERRE
E.YILDIRIM
B.YESILYURT
EKAYA
C.AKCA
AS.GURSAN
EKAYA
S.YANMAZ
F.DIZDAROGLU
AT.GOKGE

B.TOSUN

39,70 £, TABELA BAHIS(4/10/12/5) 2.497,51 b, TABELA BAHIS SIRASIZ(4/10/12/5) 29,19 b, 2. CIFTE(3/4) 87,95 ©

Derece

2.10.85

211.25

21131

2.11.68

211.79

2.11.90

21229

2.13.98

21430

2.16.11

2.17.36

21743

217.79

2.18.02

Gy
4,45

12,30
12,30
340
5,20
8,10
8,60
4,95
6,15
3,50
39,30
19,65
11,90

6,00

istanbul Hipdromu (49. Yans Giinii)

1900 Gim

4)3350 ¢
4)503 ¢

AGF St Fark
1246(2) 14 3Boy

6.38(8) 3 Boyun
6.38(8)
11493) 10
555(10) 9
6109 8
8596) 6
9.86(5) 5
144201) 7
11.03(4) 2
185(13) 12
203(12) 11
264(11) 1

761(7) 13

4 25Boy

G Ck.
1,5Boy

1 Boy

1 Boy

HP
72

50

39

64

61

73

55

74

74

56

51

38

30

48



